N21000008205

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(,	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400369182884

37 51 3. ×5.5.6++(;€ •×75,75

TILTE 21 JUL -6 PH 6: 12 SEURLIANGE PH 6: 12

33

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

UBJECT:(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)					
nclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for:	7	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fec	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
			_	_	
FROM:	Greenway Law Firm, P.A.				
	Na	me (Printed or typed)	_		
	501 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite	1400		.74	
		Address	_	21 SEG	
	Tampa, FL 33602			21 JUL - SEGRETAI ILLAHAS	
		City, State & Zip	_	\$\frac{1}{2} 2	
	(813) 607-6060			PH	
	Dayt	me Telephone number	-	6:12	
	elana@greenwayfirm.com			77 73	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of	National Peruvi	an Student Association. Inc.
	I PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
835	Principal <u>street</u> address: 50 NW 52nd Terrace	Mailing address, if different is:
Sui	te 301 #1003	
Do	ral, FL 33166	
	II PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized in	s: See attachment.
ARTICLE I	V MANNER OF ELECTION The r	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws.
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws. RECTORS Name and Title:
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws. RECTORS Name and Title: Address:
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Itle: Jonathan Sifuentes, Director 5031 SW 146th Ave. Miami, FL, 33175 Itle: Miranda De Gasperi, Director	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws. RECTORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:
Name and Ti	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Itle: Jonathan Sifuentes, Director 5031 SW 146th Ave. Miami, FL, 33175 Itle: Miranda De Gasperi, Director 5400 Orduna Dr.	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws. RECTORS Name and Title: Address:
ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Itle: Jonathan Sifuentes, Director 5031 SW 146th Ave. Miami, FL, 33175 Itle: Miranda De Gasperi, Director	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws. RECTORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:
ARTICLE V Name and Ti Address Name and Ti	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Itle: Jonathan Sifuentes, Director 5031 SW 146th Avc. Miami, FL, 33175 Itle: Miranda De Gasperi, Director 5400 Orduna Dr. Coral Gables, FL 33146	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws. RECTORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:
Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Itle: Jonathan Sifuentes, Director 5031 SW 146th Avc. Miami, FL, 33175 Itle: Miranda De Gasperi, Director 5400 Orduna Dr. Coral Gables, FL 33146	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws. RECTORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:
Name and Ti Address Name and Ti Address	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Itle: Jonathan Sifuentes, Director 5031 SW 146th Ave. Miami, FL, 33175 Itle: Miranda De Gasperi, Director 5400 Orduna Dr. Coral Gables, FL 33146 Itle: Kiara Abarca, Director	In accordance with the organization's Bylaws. RECTORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:

Name and Title	: <u></u>	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
		-		
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
The name and I	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	ceptable) of the registered agent is:		
Name:	Jonathan Sifuentes			
Address:	5031 SW 146th Ave.	<u> </u>		
	Miami, FL, 33175			
ARTICI E VII	INCORPORATOR			
	address of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Greenway Law Firm, P.A.	<u> </u>	, T	
Address:	501 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 1400		ALLA SEAR	2 ≣ T 1
	Tampa, FL 33602		ा स्टब्स सम्बद्धाः सम्बद्धाः सम्बद्धाः	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:			نسطاست ل ل
Effective date, i	f other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)		
(If an effective	date is listed, the date must be specific	and cannot be more than five days pr	rior or 90 days after tha	Hiling.)
	e inserted in this block does not meet the ective date on the Department of State's re-			ed as the
Havina heen na	amed as registered agent to accept service	a of propert for the above stated corne	pration at the place deci-	numeral in chi
	familiar with and accept the appointment			<i>қпинеи іп іпі</i>
	Jonathan Sifunday			
	Daniel Cinata Chair	1.	06/28/2021	
I submit this doc	Required Signature of Registere cument and affirm that the facts stated here		Date information submitted in a	a document t
the Department	of State constitutes a third degree felony a	s provided for in \$817.155, F.S.	9	
	(1-15-7)		06/28/2021	
	Required Signature of Inco	orporator	Date	

Attachment to Articles of Incorporation

for

National Peruvian Student Association, Inc.

The organization is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational and scientific purposes under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code. The business activity of the organization is operating a non-profit led by students who wish to foster Peruvian culture in colleges and universities in the U.S. and abroad.

No part of the net earnings of the corporation shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except that the corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes described in section 501(c)(3). No substantial part of the activities of the corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and the corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements) any political campaign on behalf of or in opposition to any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of these articles, the corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by a corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) by a corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section 170(c)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

Upon the dissolution of this organization, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose.

